Tipping Fees (Per Ton):
Clean Fill Material
Clean Fill-Project > than 10,000 tons*
Vegetation/Yard Waste
Domestic Waste(MSW)
Construction Debris(CDD)
Tires

Minimum Charge Per Load
Compost, Sold (per ton)
Trash Stickers (each)
Ticket Request (per copy)

$10.00
$3.50
$54.00
$60.00
$60.00
$190.00

$6.00
$75.00
$2.00
$1.00

Other Charges

Tipping Fees (Per Item):
Freon Appliances
Passenger Veh. Tire, Off Rim
Passenger Veh. Tire, With Rim
Large Truck Tire, Off Rim
Large Truck Tire, With Rim

Service Fee Per Ticket-
Albemarle County Customer
Other Customers

Credit Application Fee (each)

* Project requires advanced approval by RSWA and agreement to special terms and conditions

$17.00

$6.00
$13.00
$17.00
$33.00

$1.00
$10.00
$35.00



