pping Fees (Per Ton):		<u> </u>	ipping Fees (Per Item): Freon Appliances			
Clean Fill Material	\$10.00					\$17.00
Clean Fill-Project > than 10,000 tons*	\$3.50		Passenge	Passenger Veh. Tire, Off Rim		
Vegetation/Yard Waste	\$54.00		Passenger Veh. Tire, With Rim		\$13.00	
Domestic Waste(MSW)	\$60.00		Large Tru	Large Truck Tire, Off Rim		
Construction Debris(CDD)	\$60.00		Large Tru	Large Truck Tire, With Rim		
Tires	\$190.00					
		Other Charges				
Minimum Charge Per Load	\$6.00		Service F	Service Fee Per Ticket-		
Compost, Sold (per ton)	\$75.00		Albemarle County Customer		\$1.00	
Trash Stickers (each)	\$2.00		Other	Other Customers		
Ticket Request (per copy)	\$1.00		Credit Application Fee (each)		Fee (each)	\$35.00